Product information and pricing up to date as of March 12, 2025 11:54 AM. For more information, visit www.hillsantenna.com.au
HOOK AND LOOP
TIES - 50 PACK 15BHLT150
15BHLT150
15BHLT250
15BHLT250
The Hills Antenna Hook and Loop Ties are a great
solution for bundling / securing / organising messy
cables, not only by creating hassle-free cable
management, but by also helping reduce strain
on cables and connectors.
Available in two sizes, these re-usable tie wraps are
easy to apply, adjust and remove, making them a far
better alternative to traditional nylon cable ties.
Features:
•	 Self-gripping, flexible, reusable cable ties
•	 Simple and easy to apply, adjust and remove
•	 Aids in reducing cable strain and protects cable
connectors from over-tension
•	 Suitable for use in your data cabinets, home theatre
installs, computer setups and so much more
•	 Material: Black Nylon front with PP backing
•	 Available in two sizes
What’s in the bag
•	 50x Hook and Loop Ties
SECURES LEAD
S BUNDLES CABL
ES
150mm (L) x 12mm (W)
250mm (L) x 16mm (W)
Canberra
1/13 Paspaley Street
Hume, ACT, 2620
Sydney
7/463 Victoria Street
Wetherill Park, NSW, 2164
Brought to you by: Melbourne
22 Constance Court
Epping, VIC, 3076
Adelaide
1 Temple Court
Ottoway, SA, 5013
02 6260 1874
02 9659 2272
03 9456 9222
08 8395 4111